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2024 Encaustic/Wax Workshop Schedule 
Workshops taught at Buzz in Art Studios in Arnott, WI 

Go to BuzzInArtStudios.com or Gallery Q to book wax workshops. 
 

Spring Workshops 

April 

Painting with Wax | Fri., April 26 | Afternoon: 1pm-5pm | $90 

Wax & Mixed Media | Saturday, April 27 | Morning: 10am-2pm | $90  

 

May 

Wax & Mixed Media | Friday, May 17 | Afternoon: 1pm-5pm | $90 

Painting with Wax | Saturday, May 18 | Morning: 10am-2pm | $90 

Wax Leaf Prints | Sunday, May 19 | Midday: Noon-4pm| $90 

 

Summer Workshops 

June 

Wax Leaf Prints | Friday, June 28 | Afternoon: 1pm-5pm | $90 

Painting with Wax | Saturday, June 29 | Morning: 10am-2pm | $90 

Wax & Mixed Media | Sunday, June 30 | Midday: Noon-4pm | $90 

 

July 

No Workshops. Custom Workshops are available. Weekends limited.  

August 

No Workshops. Custom Workshops are available. Weekends limited.  
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Fall Workshops 

September 

Wax & Mixed Media | Friday, September 27 | Afternoon: 1pm-5pm | $90  

Painting with Wax | Saturday, September 28 | Morning: 10am-2pm | $90 

Wax Leaf Prints | Sunday, September 29 | Midday:  Noon-4pm | $90 

 

October 

Wax Leaf Prints | Friday, October 25 | Afternoon: 1pm-5pm | $90  

Painting with Wax | Saturday, October 26 | Morning: 10am-2pm | $90 

Wax & Mixed Media | Sunday, October 27 | Midday: Noon-4pm | $90 

 

November 

Wax & Mixed Media | Friday, November 22 | Afternoon: 1pm-5pm | $90        

Painting with Wax | Saturday, November 23 | Morning: 10am-2pm | $90 

Wax Leaf Prints | Sunday, November 24 | Midday: Noon-4pm | $90 

 

Winter Workshops 

December 

Wax Leaf Prints | Friday, December 13 | Afternoon: 1pm-5pm | $90  

Painting with Wax | Saturday, December 14 | Morning: 9am-1pm | $90 

Wax & Mixed Media | Sunday, December 15 | Midday: Noon-4pm | $90 

 

 

 

  


